(804) 379.6500 (888) 540.0100
1237 Mall Dr., N. Chesterfield, VA 23235

9 Night New England & Canadian Cruise
Royal Caribbean’s . .. “Vision of the Seas”
September 14 - 23, 2023

Don’t miss out on this perfect fall cruise to discover the unmistakable charm of New England and Eastern
Canada. The fall colors should be out in all their glory at this time of year. The history and natural beauty give
this region an alluring appeal. The optional shore excursion include such tours as Scenic Boston Tour,
Lighthouses of Maine in Portland, Whale Watching Cruise or Acadia National Park in Bar Harbor, Bay of Fundy
Coastal Photography Tour in Saint John, NB, or Peggy’s Cove and the Titanic Tour in Halifax, Nova Scotia —
just to name a few of the exceptional tours this cruise has to offer.

What makes this cruise even more appealing is that it departs out of Baltimore, Maryland, and we’ll transport you
right to the pier! Once onboard the Vision of the Seas, one of Royal Caribbean’s Vision Class ships, you will be
wowed by its stunning glass exterior. More than 2 acres of glass were incorporated in its construction and
nowhere is this more breathtaking than in the ship's Centrum, which spans five decks. A glass-topped dome
provides lots of bright sunshine. While cruising, try your luck in the casino, enjoy a message in the spa, or just
lounge poolside and relax! So, don’t miss out on this perfect combination of a fantastic cruise experience (no
flying required!) with an abundance of shore excursions to see the beautiful landscape of the Northeast!

Date: Port:

Arrive: Port:

Depart:

Baltimore, MD
Cruising

Sept 14
Sept 15
Sept 16
Sept 17
Sept 18
Sept 19
Sept 20
Sept 21
Sept 22

Portland, Maine
Bar Harbor, Maine
Saint John, NB
Halifax, Nova Scotia
Cruising

Cruising

Baltimore, MD

Boston, Massachusetts

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
7:00 AM
11:00 AM

7:00 AM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

4:00 PM
Cruising
Docked
Docked
Docked
Docked
Docked
Cruising
Cruising

Sept 23

Per Person Cost (based on Double Occupancy):

Ocean View Stateroom: $1,850.00
Balcony Stateroom: $2,615.00
Pricing subject to change after 5/10/23

Deposit/Payment Information:

*$250.00 per person due to hold cabin
Final Payment due June 10, 2023
Sooner the deposit, better location cabins.

Above Prices Also Include . . . Round-trip Transportation from Hampton Roads & Richmond to Baltimore, Maryland, Pre-Paid
Shipboard Gratuities, All Onboard Meals, Entertainment, Port Charges, Taxes & Fees, Porter Gratuity, Driver Gratuity, a “Sail Away”
Luncheon and More!!! Cancellation Insurance is not included, information provide with confirmation.

For Information or Reservations - Please, Call SignaTours, Ltd. - (804) 379-6500 or (888) 540-0100




