



## 9 Night New England & Canadian Cruise Royal Caribbean's . . . "Vision of the Seas" September 14 - 23, 2023

Don't miss out on this perfect fall cruise to discover the unmistakable charm of *New England* and *Eastern Canada*. The fall colors should be out in all their glory at this time of year. The history and natural beauty give this region an alluring appeal. The optional shore excursion include such tours as *Scenic Boston Tour, Lighthouses of Maine* in Portland, *Whale Watching Cruise* or *Acadia National Park* in Bar Harbor, *Bay of Fundy Coastal Photography Tour* in Saint John, NB, or *Peggy's Cove and the Titanic Tour* in Halifax, Nova Scotia – just to name a few of the exceptional tours this cruise has to offer.

What makes this cruise even more appealing is that it departs out of Baltimore, Maryland, and we'll transport you right to the pier! Once onboard the *Vision of the Seas*, one of *Royal Caribbean's* Vision Class ships, you will be wowed by its stunning glass exterior. More than 2 acres of glass were incorporated in its construction and nowhere is this more breathtaking than in the ship's Centrum, which spans five decks. A glass-topped dome provides lots of bright sunshine. While cruising, try your luck in the casino, enjoy a message in the spa, or just lounge poolside and relax! So, don't miss out on this perfect combination of a fantastic cruise experience (no flying required!) with an abundance of shore excursions to see the beautiful landscape of the Northeast!

Date:	Port:	Arrive:	Depart:	Port:
Sept 14	Baltimore, MD			4:00 PM
Sept 15	Cruising			Cruising
Sept 16	Boston, Massachusetts	8:00 AM	6:00 PM	Docked
Sept 17	Portland, Maine	8:00 AM	6:00 PM	Docked
Sept 18	Bar Harbor, Maine	8:00 AM	6:00 PM	Docked
Sept 19	Saint John, NB	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	Docked
Sept 20	Halifax, Nova Scotia	11:00 AM	7:00 PM	Docked
Sept 21	Cruising			Cruising
Sept 22	Cruising			Cruising
Sept 23	Baltimore, MD	7:00 AM		_



## **Deposit/Payment Information:**

\*\$250.00 per person due to hold cabin Final Payment due June 10, 2023 Sooner the deposit, better location cabins.

## Per Person Cost (based on Double Occupancy):

Ocean View Stateroom: \$1,850.00
Balcony Stateroom: \$2,615.00

Pricing subject to change after 5/10/23

**Above Prices Also Include . . .** Round-trip Transportation from Hampton Roads & Richmond to Baltimore, Maryland, Pre-Paid Shipboard Gratuities, All Onboard Meals, Entertainment, Port Charges, Taxes & Fees, Porter Gratuity, Driver Gratuity, a "Sail Away" Luncheon and More!!! Cancellation Insurance is not included, information provide with confirmation.

For Information or Reservations - Please, Call SignaTours, Ltd. - (804) 379-6500 or (888) 540-0100